PRODUCT INFORMATION
3/4” Drive Deep Metric Impact Sockets
Part No. Diameter Depth Length
M7-MA631M22 22mm 19mm 85mm
M7-MA631M24 24mm 19mm 85mm
M7-MA631M27 27mm 19mm 85mm
M7-MA631M32 32mm 19mm 85mm
M7-MA631M33 33mm 19mm 85mm
M7-MA631M36 36mm 19mm 85mm
M7-MA631M41 41mm 40mm 85mm
M7-MA631M46 46mm 40mm 95mm
M7-MA631M50 50mm 40mm 95mm
• 3/4” Drive Deep Length
• 6 points
• Metric size